
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: RFP for Maintenance of Automated External Defibrillator Senior Procurement Specialist:  Lisa Freelon-Gilbert 
 (AED) Program; and Automated Training in AED, Cardio 
 Pulmonary Resuscitation (CPR), First Aid and Public 
 Safety Dispatch for O’Hare and Midway International Airports 

Specification No:   118118        Conference Date:   November 27, 2013 

Time:     10:00 a.m. 

Location:    O’Hare Administration Building - 10510 Zemke Road, Conference Room 2 

 

Pre-Proposal Attendance Sheet - Spec 118118.doc 

Company Name 
Attendee 

Name 
Company Address 

Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

Citywide CPR Alan Lermer 250 Parkway Drive, Suite 150 
Lincolnshire, IL  60069 

866-757-5453  info@citywidecpr.com 
 

Cardio Partner Resources Brian Leonard 850 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite 550 
Chicago, IL  60607 

312-327-3321 877-202-6719 brian@cardiopartners.com 

 

Berry Dive Center Nick Kouris 3402 N. Milwaukee Ave. 
Northbrook, IL  60062 

847-827-3100  Nick@BerryDiveCenter.com 
 

Turnkey Training Lourdes 
Rodriguez 

 773-440-2149  Larod1961@yahoo.com 

Turnkey Training Ellen 
Demertsidis 

 773-620-4715  Ellenmd3@aol.com 

PSSI Sherry Caffrey-
Villari 

6655 N. Avondale Ave., Suite 5 
Chicago, IL  60631 

773-631-8005 773-631-8008 scaffrey@publicsafetysolutions.com 

PSSI  6655 N. Avondale Ave., Suite 5 
Chicago, IL  60631 

773-631-8005 773-631-8008 Oksana@publicsafetysolutions.com 

Department of Aviation Ken Warrick P.O. Box 66142 
O’Hare Communications Center 
Terminal 1, Lower Level 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-894-5358  ken.warrick@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Aviation Joseph 
O’Conner, Jr. 

Public Safety Building #850 
10601 W. Higgins Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-686-2397  joseph.o’conner@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Aviation Richard 
Edgeworth 

Public Safety Building #850 
10601 W. Higgins Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-686-2397 773-686-8309 richard.edgeworth@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Aviation Michelle 
Yokoyama 

10510 Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-894-3046  michelle.yokoyama@cityofchicago.org  

Department of Procurement 
Services 

Lisa Freelon-
Gilbert 

121 N. LaSalle, Room 806 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-742-9477 312-744-9687 lfreelon@cityofchicago.org 

mailto:info@citywidecpr.com
mailto:brian@cardiopartners.com
mailto:murnaza@comcast.net
mailto:Larod1961@yahoo.com
mailto:Ellenmd3@aol.com
mailto:scaffrey@publicsafetysolutions.com
mailto:Oksana@publicsafetysolutions.com
mailto:ken.warrick@cityofchicago.org
mailto:marcoavila@cityofchicago.org
mailto:richard.edgeworth@cityofchicago.org
mailto:michelle.yokoyama@cityofchicago.org
mailto:lfreelon@cityofchicago.org

